
West Warwickshire Show Jumping Spring Series Final Points and Placings 2025

Class 1 - Poles on the floor 
Name of Rider Branch Points 20 Feb Points 29 March Points 17 April Total points Overall Series Placing

LR Billy Wakeman West Warwickshire 8 7 15 3rd=
LR Lilly-Mae Morgan West Warwickshire 6 6 2 14 6th
LR Ariana Richards West Warwickshire 5 5
LR Heidi Jordan West Warwickshire 2 2 4
LR Alice Atherley West Warwickshire 3 4 7
LR Jack Waite North Warwickshire 9 5 6 20 2nd
LR Poppy Way North Warwickshire 10 8 10 28 1st
LR Poppy Wiseman Pytchley Hunt 7 7
LR Oliver Harris West Warwickshire 10 4 14 5th
LR Belle Mason Heythrop 9 9
LR Isabella Rose West Warwickshire 7 8 15 3rd=
LR Henry Waite North Warwickshire 4 1 5
LR Edith Bull West Warwickshire 3 3
LR Emily Wain North Warwickshire 9 9
LR Carter Cullwick West Warwickshire 5 5

Name of Rider Branch Points 20 Feb Points 29 March Points 17 April Total points Overall Series Placing
A Toby Thomas West Warwickshire 9 9 7 25 2nd
A Oliver Sharp West Warwickshire 10 10 10 30 1st
A Theodore Leatherdale Worcestershire Hunt 7 7 6th=
A Trixie Mahon Pytchley Hunt 8 8 4th=
A Aneskha Fletcher North Warwickshire 6 6
A Harriet Jennings West Warwickshire 8 9 17 3rd
A Ellimay Rose West warwickshire 7 7 6th=
A Isabelle Hopkins Wheatland 6 6
A Emily Atherley West Warwickshire 8 8 4th=



Class 2 - 30 cm
Name of Rider Branch Points 20 Feb Points 29 March Points 17 April Total points Overall Series Placing

LR Trixie Mahon Pytchley Hunt 3 3
LR Emily Atherley West Warwickshire 4 4
LR Poppy Way North Warwickshire 8 9 4 21 1st
LR Ariana Richards West Warwickshire 7 7
LR Billy Wakeman West Warwickshire 9 7 16 2nd
LR Freddie Delderfield King West Warwickshire 5 6 11 6th
LR Poppy Wiseman Pytchley Hunt 6 6
LR Oliver Harris West Warwickshire 10 5 15 4th
LR Isabella Rose West Warwickshire 8 8 16 3rd
LR Belle Mason Heythrop 7 7
LR Jack Waite North Warwickshire 6 9 15 5th
LR Carter Cullwick West Warwickshire 10 10
LR Edith Bull West Warwickshire 3 3

Name of Rider Branch Points 20 Feb Points 29 March Points 17 April Total points Overall Series Placing
A Phoebe Crutchlow Atherstone 8 8
A Toby Thomas West Warwickshire 6 5 8 19 3rd
A Theodore Leatherdale Worcestershire Hunt 3 3
A Charlie McClorey Pytchley Hunt 10 10
A Jack Waite North Warwickshire 5 7 5 17 4th
A Freddie Leatherdale Worcestershire Hunt 7 7
A Alfie Patel North Warwickshire 4 4
A Ada Fletcher North warwickshire 9 10 10 29 1st
A Oliver Sharp West Warwickshire 5 9 9 23 2nd
A Harriet Jennings West Warwickshire 8 6 14 5th
A Ariana Richards West Warwickshire 6 6
A Ellimay Rose West warwickshire 4 7 11 6th
A Niamh Molamphy West Warwickshire 3 3



Name of Rider Branch Points 20 Feb Points 29 March Points 17 April Total points Overall Series Placing
UA Millie Way North Warwickshire 9 9 9 27 1st
UA Sophia Tudor-Riley 8 8 5th=
UA Niamh Molamphy West Warwickshire 10 10 3rd=
UA Olivia Betambeau Warwickshire Hunt 7 7
UA Isabelle Hopkins Wheatland 10 8 18 2nd
UA Harper Rose Higgs Atherstone 8 8 5th=
UA Morgan Matthews N/A 10 10 3rd=
UA Alice Wain North Warwickshire 7 7

Class 3 - 40cm
Name of Rider Branch Points 20 Feb Points 29 March Points 17 April Total points Overall Series Placing
Philippa Harrison West Warwickshire 4 3 7
Sophie Wong Heart of England 10 2 12 4th
Eleanor Mac Atherstone 9 9 6th=
Charlie Gutteridge North Warwickshire 4 4
Niamh Molamphy West Warwickshire 3 6 9
Coconut Rigg Heythrop Hunt 7 7
Sophie Blackman North Warwickshire 1 1
Poppy Sheppard Bicester and Warden Hill 8 8
Matlda Bull West Warwickshire 1 8 7 16 2nd
Bobby Mac Atherstone 2 2
Olivia Betambeau Warwickshire Hunt 5 5
Millie Way North Warwickshire 10 8 18 1st
Aaliyah Fletcher North Warwickshire 9 6 15 3rd
Harper Rose Higgs Atherstone 7 7
Morgan Matthews N/A 10 10 5th
Heidi Reid West Warwickshire 9 9 6th=
Alice Wain North Warwickshire 5 5

Name of Rider Branch Points 20 Feb Points 29 March Points 17 April Total points Overall Series Placing



A Ariana Richards West Warwickshire 6 6 6th
A ElliMay Rose West Warwickshire 9 8 17 2nd
A Isabelle Hopkins Wheatland 8 2 10 3rd
A Oliver Sharp West Warwickshire 7 7 5th
A Ada Fletcher North Warwickshire 6 10 10 26 1st
A Freddie Delderfield King West Warwickshire 9 9 4th

Class 4 - 50 cm 
Name of Rider Branch Points 20 Feb Points 29 March Points 17 April Total points Overall Series Placing
Charlie Gutteridge North Warwickshire 4 4
Francesca Hoban West Warwickshire 6 6
James Blackman North Warwickshire 3 3
Sophie Wong Heart of England 10 9 19 1st
Annabelle Reid West Warwickshire 9 9 5th=
Coconut Rigg Heythrop Hunt 5 5
Philippa Harrison West Warwickshire 1 3 4
Hannah Maundrell West Warwickshire 3 3
Lydia Russell West warwickshire 2 2
Millie Flynn West Warwickshire 8 8
Olivia Betambeau Warwickshire Hunt 7 7
Phoebe Critchlow Atherstone 4 7 11 3rd
Matlida Bull West Warwickshire 10 6 16 2nd
Marnie Stannard North Warwickshire 9 9 5th=
Amber Austin West Warwickshire 8 8
Emily Palgrave West Warwickshire 7 7
Lily Benton West Warwickshire 6 6
Bella Palgrave West Warwickshire 5 5
Harper Rose Higgs Atherstone 5 5
Abigail Wong Heart of England 10 10 4th
Heidi Reid West Warwickshire 8 8
Benjamin Roles-Wain North Warwickshire 5 5



Aaliyah Fletcher North Warwickshire 1 1

Class 5 - 60 cm 
Name of Rider Branch Points 20 Feb Points 29 March Points 17 April Total points Overall Series Placing
Sophie Keller Worcestershire Hunt 5 5
Francesca Hoban West Warwickshire 3 3
Olivia Bartlett West Warwickshire 8 8
Abigail Wong Heart of England 8 8
Philippa Harrison West Warwickshire 3 3
Annabelle Reid West Warwickshire 1 1
Abi Beaumont West Midlands 10 10 5th
Millie Flynn West Warwickshire 9 8 7 24 1st
Hannah Maundrell West Warwickshire 6 6 12 4th
Darcey Edwards North Warwickshire 2 7 9
Lily Benton West Warwickshire 1 1
Olivia Betambeau Warwickshire Hunt 7 7
Lucy Staite Heart of England 4 10 14 3rd
Ava McDaniel Warwickshire Hunt 10 9 19 2nd
Erin Habgood North Warwickshire 5 5
Laura Day West Warwickshire 3 3
Jessica Bull West Warwickshire 4 4
Ellie Lowe Atherstone 2 2
Mya Perry North Warwickshire 6 6
Emily Palgrave West Warwickshire 9 9 6th
Benjamin Roles-Wain North Warwickshire 4 4
Serephina Haddrill-Rankin North Warwickshire 2 2
Hollie Sparks North Warwickshire 1 1

Class 6 - 70 cm
Name of Rider Branch Points 20 Feb Points 29 March Points 17 April Total points Overall Series Placing
Darcey Edwards North warwickshire 1 1



Abi Beaumont West Midlands 5 5
Melissa McGinn Heart of England 4 4
Lauren Kershaw West Warwickshire 9 9 6th
Pearl Berryman Heart of England 6 9 9 24 1st
Lucy Staite Heart of England 3 4 7
Millie Flynn West Warwickshire 10 7 3 20 3rd
Isla Edwards North Warwickshire 8 5 13 5th
Lottie Smith West Warwickshire 2 2
Annabelle Reid West Warwickshire 1 1
Olivia Bartlett West Warwickshire 7 7
Laura Day West Warwickshire 8 7 15 4th
Ava McDaniel Warwickshire Hunt 10 10 20 2nd
Adelyn King Worcestershire 6 6
Jessica Bull West Warwickshire 4 4
Aaliyah fletcher North warwickshire 3 3
Erin Habgood North warwickshire 2 2
Iris Stanard North warwickshire 1 1
Isla Chadwick North warwickshire 8 8
Daisy Byrne West Warwickshire 6 6
Grace Gregory Heart of England 5 5
Benjamin Roles-Wain North warwickshire 2 2

Class 7 - 80cm 
Name of Rider Branch Points 20 Feb Points 29 March Points 17 April Total points Overall Series Placing
Melissa McGinn Heart of England 7 4 11 4th
Emilie Bell-Barth North Warwickshire 4 4
Pearl Berryman Heart of England 9 10 10 29 1st
Isla Edwards North Warwickshire 3 3 6
Rachel Kettle West Warwickshire 1 1
Amber Austin West Warwickshire 2 7 7 16 2nd
Lauren Kershaw West Warwickshire 5 4 9



Lucile Bell-Barth North Warwickshire 8 8
Lucy Talbot North warwickshire 6 6
Sophie Maundrell West Warwickshire 10 10 5th
Katerine Homer West Warwickshire 9 9 6th=
Emily Stoba North Warwickshire 8 8
Samantha Clarke 6 6 12 3rd
Adelyn King Worccestershire 5 5
Isabel Greenall Atherstone 2 2
Lauren Kershaw West Warwickshire 1 1
Grace Gregory Heart of England 9 9 6th=
Caitlin Smith West Warwickshire 8 8
Daisy Byrne West Warwickshire 5 5
Isla Chadwick North Warwickshire 3 3

Class 8 - 90 cm
Name of Rider Branch Points 20 Feb Points 29 March Points 17 April Total points Overall Series Placing
Lucille bell Barth North Warwickshire 7 7
Mollie Staite Heart of England 10 10 20 1st
Harriet Murphy North Warwickshire 8 8
Emilie Bell-Barth North Warwickshire 5 5
Lucy Talbot North Warwickshire 6 6
Sophie Maundrell West Warwickshire 9 9 5th=
Harriet Billyeald North Warwickshire 10 10 4th
Samantha Clarke 6 6 12 3rd
Harriet Murphy North Warwickshire 8 8
Katherine Homer West Warwickshire 9 9 5th=
Lauren Kershaw West Warwickshire 7 8 15 2nd
Amber Austin West Warwickshire 9 9 5th=
Caitlin Smith West Warwickshire 7 7

Rosettes were awarded to the top 3 in the final overall place and a sash to overall champion in each class and section(where applicable)


